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Central Bedfordshire Council

Office of Chief Executive

Expenditure Category Date

Transaction
number

Agency Staff 06.09.2011
Agency Staff 13.09.2011
Agency Staff 13.09.2011
Agency Staff 20.09.2011
Agency Staff 27.09.2011
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5100292803
5100294058
5100293963
5100298841
5100298975
5100299002
5100299349
5100302284
5100302286
5100302288
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Net

Amount
417.48
417.48
605.28
601.37
3,304.00
624.80
3,304.00
-3,304.00
-3,304.00
-3,304.00

Capital or
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue
Revenue

Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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