Central Bedfordshire Council Office of Chief Executive

Service division	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction	Net	Capital or	Supplier name
			number	Amount	Revenue	
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	06.09.2011	5100292803	417.48	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100294058	417.48	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	13.09.2011	5100293963	605.28	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	20.09.2011	5100298841	601.37	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100298975	3,304.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299002	624.80	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100299349	3,304.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100302284	-3,304.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100302286	-3,304.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CHIEF EXECUTIVE	Agency Staff	27.09.2011	5100302288	-3,304.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS